5 giorni d'ltalia 2018 - 3" tappa
Data creazione: 2024/05/14 23:33:37

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/06/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.

1 REVESSI Cecilia Maria

2

3 CARMASSI Francesca

4

Nome

ROSSI Tiziana

TOSI Giulia

Categoria: M10

Pos.

Nome

1 WEITLANER Niklas

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

FRANCESCHINEL Chris

SCALET Diego
BELTRAMBA Jan
SITTON Stefano
FINCATO lago
PINTARELLI Davide
SISTO Jonathan
ORSINGHER Denis
BETTEGA Martin
GOBBER Paolo

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

DE BONA Davide
GAIO Paride
CORONA Mattia

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

BEDIN Alessandro
SITTON Mattia

Categoria: M16

Pos.

1 BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

2
3

Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
RIVETTA Alessandro

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
01:28:04
01:29:39
01:43:08
02:15:28

Tempo
00:20:15

Tempo
00:23:01
00:23:35
00:25:55
00:27:56
00:31:46
00:43:08
00:46:06
00:50:35
00:50:45
01:00:11

Tempo
00:33:13
00:36:27
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:41:51
01:20:42

Tempo
00:38:31
00:41:26
00:49:18



POLOJAZ Goran
BELTRAMBA Emil
MANDELLI Matteo
VANNUTELLI Mattia
LANDI Lorenzo

DI TIZIO Alberto

10 RIA Gaetano

NP ANGELI llian

NP BERNARDI Matteo
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

PALUMBO Pietro
MARIANI Francesco
LIBARDONI Luca
GUALDANA Guglielmo
GUARDA Giacomo
LUCARELLI Matteo
CORAZZA Lorenzo
FILIPELLI Alessio
CONTE Simone
GAMBINI Mattia
MULE Daniele
BAZAN Alberto
COZZI Andrea
ROSSI Davide
SANDRI Anthony
PIAZZA Edoardo
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 BOLLA Damiano
2 TONDA Giorgio

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 CORONA Emiliano
2 BRAMBILLA Stefano
3 ABRATE Fabrizio
NP ROCCA Simone

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
2 WEITLANER Andreas

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
IKP

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

Societa
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

00:53:22
00:57:24
00:57:38
01:09:16
01:13:16
01:14:00
01:42:38
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:58
00:50:24
00:51:15
01:07:49
01:08:53
01:18:02
01:21:41
01:22:14
01:22:39
01:25:24
01:28:01
01:28:56
02:03:35
03:29:52
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:05:04
01:09:29

Tempo
00:46:31
01:09:32
01:13:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:59:04
01:05:32



3 JABR Daniele

4 SCHUSTER Alexander
5 SPAGNOLI Davide

6 CANCELLI Antonio

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 CORONA Pierpaolo
2 VISIOLI Andrea
3 GOBBER Andrea
NP GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

BELTRAMBA Dario
CANDOTTI Michele
CASAGRANDE Enrico
SONDA Luciano
MAFFEI Luigi

ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BINDELLI Gianni
MACCA Andrea
AMATO Attilio
GIOVANNINI Fulvio
ZENI Ettore

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
PRADEL Roberto
PINNA Giulio

LABANTI Piero
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 VECELLIO Mauro
2 LUCARELLI Marco
3 LA BARBERA Leonardo

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 CAVAZZANI Augusto
NP LANINI Bruno

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE a.s.d

Societa

01:06:41
01:22:00
01:35:21
01:40:40

Tempo
00:56:37
01:02:13
01:05:05
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:09
00:53:02
00:56:56
01:05:38
01:06:09
01:09:06
01:17:30
01:20:50
01:21:47
01:23:41
01:23:58
01:31:05
00:00:00
01:19:51
01:18:57

Tempo
01:09:41
01:43:05
01:58:55

Tempo
00:45:33
00:00:00

Tempo



1 GOBBI Gianluca

2 CAVEGGION Sergio

3 NANNI Luciano

4 GOVONI Andrea
PM BERNABE Renzo

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome

VIVIAN Gino
CEREATTI Lucio
FIOCCA Fausto
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
NP PASSANTE Alessandro
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Categoria: M75

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDI Vincenzo
2 DEFLORIAN Remo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

1 INDERST Sebastian
NP SCALET Tommaso
NP SCALET Riccardo
NP RUMOR Alvise

Categoria: MK

Pos. Nome

VINCI Benedetto
STEFANACHI Francesco
GRECO Giovanni
SALGO' Stefano

NANNI Francesco
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Categoria: ML

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLINI Dario
2 TERRANOVA Mirko

Categoria: NERO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

01:02:02
01:23:18
01:26:35
02:08:07
00:56:38

Tempo
00:51:32
00:56:33
00:58:34
01:11:25
01:15:42
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:13
01:26:41

Tempo
00:53:17
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:59:51
01:10:17
01:21:23
01:55:39
01:56:36

Tempo
01:02:30
01:16:58



Pos.
1

2

3

RI

Nome

BIELLA Roberto
CORAZZA Eugenio
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
CIMMARUSTI Raffaella

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
PALAMARA Stefania
SISTO Giuseppe

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

SIMION Elena
SARTORI Elisa
BERNABINO Giorgia
RIGONI Lucia
VILLA Alessia

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Rachele
RIGONI Alessia
RIZ Nicole
GOBBER Giulia
SIMION Ester
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
RABOZZI Noemi

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

GAMBINI Giulia
BUSATO Francesca
DISSETTE Giulia
LUPI Sara
CAZZANIGA Valentina
ANGELI Elis
BUSCONI Clara
TABANELLI Irene
CIGNINI Stella
PALMA Alessia
SISTO Gaia
AGOSTINELLI Chiara
SARTORI Alice

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL

Societa
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
01:16:46
01:41:59
02:02:48
02:06:06

Tempo
01:38:04
02:50:37

Tempo
00:27:59
00:32:37
00:34:43
00:46:11
01:07:46

Tempo
00:36:17
00:37:46
00:38:25
00:42:32
00:43:05
01:11:10
03:38:11

Tempo
00:49:46
00:51:05
00:51:49
00:52:11
00:54:43
00:57:23
00:57:47
00:58:41
00:59:44
01:04:52
02:03:39
00:00:00
01:03:40



Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
CASAGRANDE Anna
DALLERA Caterina
DE COLLE Elisa
MONDIN Sara
PATINI Arianna
BIANCO Costanza
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 CANOVA Nicol

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SERGENTI Chiara
2 GIUGANINO Barbara
NP PALAMARA Stefania

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Katia
2 CORRIDORI Chiara
3 GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
2 BORRONI Roberta
3 CREPAZ Manuela

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 LEONARDELLI Angela
2 GRIGOLLI Brunella
3 PIERUCCI Isabella
NP LAPENNA Annunziata

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

Orientamente A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:49:59
00:53:13
00:55:34
00:58:41
01:01:44
01:15:13

Tempo
01:12:55

Tempo
00:57:10
01:09:48
00:00:00

Tempo
00:50:29
00:58:16
01:41:37

Tempo
00:48:15
01:08:15
01:57:23

Tempo
00:55:19
00:57:02
01:37:07
00:00:00

Tempo



1 ROLLINS Helen Cathleen

2 MANGANELLI Manuela

3 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
NP GHEDA Marina

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 LORENZET Tazia
2 SACILOTTO Lucia
3 VILIOTTI Paola

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 CAVALLARO Anna

Categoria: W75

Pos. Nome
1 LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 TROI Verena
2 CAGLIO Anna
3 TAUFER Arianna
4 INDERST Noemi
NP POZZEBON Irene

Categoria: WK

Pos. Nome

1 BIANCO Annalisa
NP INCERTI Laura
NP CARLUCCIO Maura

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
IKP

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

01:04:38
01:36:57
01:38:48
00:00:00

Tempo
01:02:54
01:10:35
01:27:09

Tempo
01:28:30

Tempo
00:59:13
01:32:20

Tempo
01:39:48

Tempo
00:56:04
01:09:27
01:10:50
01:12:38
00:00:00

Tempo
01:34:50
00:00:00
00:00:00



